
WALL LITHIUM ENERGY 
STORAGE BATTERY

48200 Power Wall Lithium Energy Storage Battery BMS Protection

Application Area

High Temperature

Product Dimensions Performance Curve

Products Specification

Product Features
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Model

Suggested DOD Model
Humidity

Warranty

Net Weight
Gross Weight

100A

100A

90%
20-60%

IP 0
1
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